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199305060001
29061

05/06/1993
02:57:08

DUNWOODY
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ANDREW
JACKSON
SAVINGS
BANK

199305060001
29051

199305240001
47531

05/24/1993
08:46:56

DUNWOODY
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

199305240001
47541

05/24/1993
08:46:57

DUNWOODY
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

199208140001
70631

199305240001
47801

05/24/1993
10:17:26

DUNWOODY
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ANDREW
JACKSON
SAVINGS
BANK

199305060001
29051

199301220000
21801

01/22/1993
02:01:57

DUNWOODY
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

199305240001
47521

05/24/1993
08:46:55

DUNWOODY
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

199206150001
11801

199305240001
47551

05/24/1993
08:46:58

DUNWOODY
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

199207210001
45771

199305240001
47561

05/24/1993
08:46:59

DUNWOODY
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

199206230001
20791


