Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1993; Legal Seq= 0; Name= DUNWOODY MORTGAGE INC;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199305060001 29061	05/06/1993 02:57:08	DUNWOODY MORTGAGE INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ANDREW JACKSON SAVINGS BANK					199305060001 29051	·
199305240001 47531	05/24/1993 08:46:56	DUNWOODY MORTGAGE INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE						
199305240001 47541	05/24/1993 08:46:57	DUNWOODY MORTGAGE INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE					199208140001 70631	
199305240001 47801	05/24/1993 10:17:26	DUNWOODY MORTGAGE INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ANDREW JACKSON SAVINGS BANK					199305060001 29051	
199301220000 21801	01/22/1993 02:01:57	DUNWOODY MORTGAGE INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE						
199305240001 47521	05/24/1993 08:46:55	DUNWOODY MORTGAGE INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE					199206150001 11801	
199305240001 47551	05/24/1993 08:46:58	DUNWOODY MORTGAGE INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE					199207210001 45771	
199305240001 47561	05/24/1993 08:46:59	DUNWOODY MORTGAGE INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE					199206230001 20791	